Private & Professional Fees
Aintree Park Group Practice
	Private Sick Note
Fitness to Perform
Fitness to Travel
Fitness to undertake exercise
Statement of Fact
	£20
£30
£30
£30
£20

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]
SARS
	No charge*
(*charge will only apply if request is deemed excessive or manifestly unfounded)

	Holiday cancellation form
Medical Certificates
Insurance Forms
Short Medical Report (clothier/ student questionnaire)
	

£40

	
Taxi Medical
PCV/LGV/HGV Medical
PSV (mini bus)
Fostering Medical
Medical (with exam)
Medical Report
Request for extra Info 
	
£80
£120
£120
£120
£120
£104
£27

	Power of Attorney Form 
Power of Attorney (+H.Visit)
	£80
£120



